
Applicant Details    : SUBRAT BOSE & JAGONNATH HALDER PARTNERS OF AAMAR BARI C.A. OF ANIL KUMAR BANE

   Financial
      Year

Borough
    No

 BP No  Sanction
   Date

       Premises
           No

    Assessee
        No

 Ward
  No

10 092

 LBS/Architect/ESE Details :

Licence No     Name

LBS/I/1313

ESE/I/116

KINGSUK NANDI

SAKTI BRATA BHATTACHARYYA

 Processing Particulars

 Under
Section

  Processing
  Category 

 Submission
  Date

 Plan Case No:

393 NON MBC 19/04/2022 2022100028

   Description  of Plan Proposal

Use Group

 Land Area
  (Sq mts)

 Height
 (mts)

 F.A.R  Width
 of MA

 Total
Floor Area

01 241.269 12.5 522.758

  Against proposal ( in sqmt)

 Floor  Area  ground floor area

  Fees Details 

 Description  Amount

Sanction Fee

Surcharge For Non-Resi Use

Infra.  Dev.  Fees

Stacking Fee

Wet - Work Charge

Waste  Water  Charges

Drainage Development Fees

Drainage Observation Fees

Water Observation Charge

Fees For Survey Obs. Report

Application fee for Submission of Building Plan

Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan

KMDA's Development Charge

Recovery of Cost of Modern Scientific Compactor

Water Connection Charges(demanded by WS Dept.)

Drainage Inspection Charges

Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment D

52363

7876

0

11225

16837

5612

48336

660

800

18000

10000

40970

0

0

28155

23892

1000

77, BENI BANERJEE AVENUE 21092040088703-JUN-22

1.749 6.15

                     Kolkata Municipal Corporation
                               Building Department
                 Applicants Sanction Detail Register

522.758 111.689

E/07/2022/1499 03-JUN-22

20221000422022

JJ No JJ Date

Total : 265726
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